7.40% Quarterly NA 900,00,00,000 8,98,60,50,000 

5 Vertis 
Infrastructure 
Trust 

INE0KXY07059 26-June-
25 

26-June-
28 

6.95% Quarterly NA 800,00,00,000 800,00,00,000 

*Note: 15,000 Debentures were issued at 1,00,000 (Rupees One Lakh Only) per Debenture and 35,000 Debentures at Rs. 1,00,300.10 
(Rupees One Lakh Three Hundred and Paisa Ten Only) per Debenture. 
# The issuer name Highways Infrastructure Trust has been changed to “Vertis Infrastructure Trust” with effect from June 18, 2025 pursuant 
to a fresh Certificate of Registration issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (“SEBI”) dated June 18, 2025.